
WHITE PREMSAL
Sa Forana 600 meters VT Menorca
Island   

CHARDONNAY
Raimat Castle ECO D.O. Catalonia 
Chardonnay Binifadet

WHITE GARNACH
Sentits Blancs D.O. Catalonia                      

ALBARIÑO
Terras Gauda DO Rías Baixas                   

GODDESS
Guitián D.O.Valdeorras                               

SAUVIGNON BLANC
José Pariente D.O.Rueda                           

VERDEJO
Green Dog D.O.Rueda                               

Blancos/blancs/white Rosés/rosés/rosé

CHARDONNAY 
Raimat D.O. Cava                                        

PINOT NOIR
Titiana Rosé D.O.Cava                               

WHITE RAISIN
María Cabané D.O.Cava                              

MACABEO, XAREL·LO AND PARELLADA
Gramona Imperial D.O.Corpinnat                

CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR Y PINOT
MEUNIER 
Delamotte AOC Champagne   

CHARDONNAY, XARELELLO AND
PARELLADA
Quail Ars Collecta Blanc de Blancs
Reserve D.O.Cava

Sparkling/sparkling

MERLOT
Gran Caus D.O. Penedès                          
Rosé Binifadet 

MAZUELO
Marqués de Murrieta First Rosé
D.O.Ca Rioja                                                

GRENACHE 
With D.O.Ca. Rioja   

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Sa Forana VT Island of Menorca                       

BLACK CLOAK
Chickens and Seals VT Mallorca                                 

TEMPRANILLO
Izadi D.O.Rioja Marqués de Murrieta Reserva
D.O.Ca.Rioja Malpuesto D.O.Ca.Rioja Finca
Villacreces Pruno Ribera del Duero                                        

TINTO FINO
Strain 21 D.O.Ribera del Duero Pago de
Carraovejas D.O.Ribera del Duero                                                                   

RED GRENACHE                              
La Montesa D.O.Ca.Rioja Dido La Universal
D.O.Montsant                                                                    

SYRAH
Behind the D.O.Yecla House                                                                       

PINOT NOIR
Jacques Confuron Cuvée Jeunesse AOC
Burgundy  

MENTION 
Bierzo Petals                                                       

Timtos/black/red

20€
35€

34€

33€

32€

29€

28€

34€

48€

27€

35€

35€

25€
37€
50€
27€

34€
50€

32€
34€

32€

49€

4€

6,50€

5.90€

5,40€

7,1€

5€

6,4€

 20€

32€

35€

36€

48€

4€

32€

34€ 7€

7€

5.70€

29€ 6€

5,50€

6,4€

35€


